
Mumbai LTT - Visakhapatnam SF Express (via Nagpur) (PT)/22848 - SF - ECoR 
NK/Nashik Road to DURG/Durg Junction 
14h 0m - 914 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 00:15 0 1 0 49 6 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 00:57 01:00 3m 4 1 35 52 9 CR
3 NK Nashik Road 03:32 03:35 3m 2 1 167 91 551 CR
4 MMR Manmad Junction 04:23 04:25 2m 2 1 240 76 558 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 4 1 424 73 205 CR
6 AK Akola Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 2 1 563 58 598 CR
7 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
10:17 10:20 3m 2 1 642 79 301 CR

8 WR Wardha Junction 11:32 11:35 3m 1 1 738 39 247 CR
9 NGP Nagpur Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 6 1 816 75 309 CR
10 G Gondia Junction 15:24 15:26 2m 4 1 946 63 311 SECR
11 DURG Durg Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 3 1 1081 54 317 SECR
12 R Raipur Junction 18:15 18:25 10m 3 1 1118 47 315 SECR
13 MSMD Mahasamund 19:33 19:35 2m 2 1 1171 83 302 ECoR
14 BGBR Bagbahra 19:57 19:59 2m 0 1 1202 90 356 ECoR
15 KRAR Khariar Road 20:13 20:15 2m 2 1 1223 77 325 ECoR
16 KBJ Kantabanji 21:05 21:15 10m 2 1 1287 50 304 ECoR
17 TIG Titlagarh Junction 21:55 22:05 10m 0 1 1321 44 213 ECoR
18 KSNG Kesinga 22:23 22:25 2m 1 1 1334 75 186 ECoR
19 MNGD Muniguda 23:23 23:25 2m 0 1 1407 27 360 ECoR
20 RGDA Rayagada 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 1461 74 223 ECoR
21 PVP Parvatipuram 02:08 02:10 2m 0 2 1508 62 122 ECoR
22 VBL Bobbili Junction 02:33 02:35 2m 2 2 1532 59 ECoR
23 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 1587 43 58 ECoR
24 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 05:00 1 2 1648 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 31 2024 (11:57)

Jul 31 2024 (11:57)

1

1


